VIBE GLASS WALL LIGHT 80MM /
100MM IP44
VBP-WL-D80-D100
Add a touch of elegance with this sleek, frosted glass orb and
die-cast aluminium fitting. Designed to provide a warm,
inviting glow, this orb-shaped fixture is ideal for bathroom
lighting. Its discreet baseplate offers flexibility in design,
allowing you to cluster multiple orbs together to create a
striking lighting feature on walls or ceilings. With a
weatherproof IP44 rating this fitting is a match for use in any
indoor and moisture prone areas.
Features & Benefits
• Inviting, warm white ambient lighting solution
• Sleek frosted glass orb and aluminium body
• Silver aluminium body can be powder coated black or white
• Cluster a group of these orbs together to create an
interesting lighting feature
• Perfect for use as ambient mood and feature lighting in
bathrooms, day spas, nursing homes, as a wall or ceiling
lighting feature
• Wide 240 degree beam angle for a soft and even spread of
light
• Weatherproof IP44 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 5 year warranty
VIBE GLASS WALL LIGHT 80MM / 100MM IP44
VBP-WL-D80-D100
Specifications
SKU VBP-WL-D80-D100
Luminaire efficacy 80 lm/W
EAN 9340994028576
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 4 W
Lumen output 340 lm
IP rating 44
CRI 80
Beam Angle 240 Degrees
Trim colour Silver
Width 105 mm
Height 100 mm or 80 mm
Lifespan 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Mounting type Surface
Material Die-Cast Aluminium
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 240 Volt AC 50HZ
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Kelvin 3000
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings